29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

450 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Selar, Julia
2. Jager, Lotta
3. Leichtweis, Ben
4. Andre, Paula
5. Silvanus, Felix
6. Nalbach, Louisa
7. Blumberg, Elli
8. Jager, Matti
9. Rauls, Sebastian
10. Blum, Paulina
11. Dollwet, Emily
12. Zehren, Emil
13. Normadin, Hana&eacute
14. Reichard, Janko

Verein/Ort

LC Hafloch

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Elm

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
AC Diefflen

TV Kirkel

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
DJK SG St. Ingbert

Pl./AK
1.WBam
2.WBam
1.MBam
3.WBam
2.MBam
4. WBam
5.WBam
3.MBam
4.MBam
6.WBam
7.WBam
5.MBam
6.MBam
7.MBam

Zeit
0:01:58
0:02:11
0:02:17
0:02:18
0:02:20
0:02:24
0:02:26
0:02:45
0:02:50
0:02:58
0:03:10
0:03:24
0:03:28
0:04:31
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

1000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Kompe, Tim
Knuth, Mika
Himber, Phillip
Eigner, David
Schmidt, Nora
Kronberg, Moritz
Speziale, Emilia
Kratz, Viktoria
Freund, Inga
Becher, Mathilda
Ferner, Lucas
Kihne, Giulia
Krempchen, Kilian
Heit, Emma
Zehren, Bastian
Ruckel, Maximilian
Dandl, Johannes
Hartmann, Ella
Patzold, Milian
Kern, Johannes
Hamm&eacute, Mika
Martin, Joel Elias
Becker, Jakob
Zimmer, Joris
Beck, Ida Marie
Kronberg, Jonas
Blumberg, Junia
Tilmont, Marlene
Schlett, Leni
Maxem, Johanna
Kirsch, lliaria
Vogt, Paula
Leichtweis, Zo&eacute
Sauer, Thorge
Silvanus, Julian
Theobald, Max
Speicher, Fabian
Pink, Leon
Himber, Helena
Deutschmann, Finn
Keller, Sayra
Duhr, Luca

Eisler, Marie
Hoffmann, Paula

Hallerberg, Greta Matilda

Altmaier, Lotte
Leinenbach, Liam
Lenhard, Hannah
Klees, Laura

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Ludweiler

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

LTF Theeltal

TV Elm

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ATSV Saarbriicken

TV Elm

Athletic Perl

ATSV Saarbricken
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ATSV Saarbricken
LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Elm

TV Ludweiler

TV Pittlingen

TV Elm

LTF Theeltal

TV Kirkel

LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Saarwellingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Elm

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Pittlingen

TV Ludweiler

TV Elm

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Elm

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Saarwellingen

TV Elm

TV Saarwellingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

Pl./AK
1.M9
1.M8
2.M8
2.M9
1.w9
3.M9
2.W9
3.W9
4.W9
5.W9
4.M9
6.W9
3.M8
7.W9
5.M9
6.M9
4.M8
1.wW7
1.M7
7.M9
2.M7
8.M9
5.M8
6.M8
1.wW8
1.M6
2.W8
3.W8
4.W8
2.W7
3.W7
1.wW6
5.W8
2.M6
3.M7
3.M6
4.M7
5.M7
2.W6
4.M6
4. W7
5.M6
8.W9
6.W8
5.W7
7.W8
6.M7
9.W9

10.W9

Zeit
0:04:02
0:04:09
0:04:17
0:04:22
0:04:31
0:04:32
0:04:32
0:04:33
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:39
0:04:39
0:04:41
0:04:43
0:04:43
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:48
0:04:53
0:04:53
0:04:55
0:04:56
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:05:01
0:05:05
0:05:06
0:05:09
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:25
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:33
0:05:34
0:05:40
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:48
0:05:49
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

1000 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Rauls, Simon LC Rehlingen 6.M6 0:05:51
51. Reichard, Charlotte DJK SG St. Ingbert 3.W6 0:05:52
52. Normadin, Aline Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 8.W8 0:06:02
53. Grol3, Nils TV Elm 7.M7 0:06:04
54. Simon, Lea TV Elm 6.W7 0:06:08
55. Fuchsen, Luisa TV Elm 4.W6 0:06:17
56. Turnsek, Lena TV Elm 5.W6 0:06:23
57. Glauben, Henry TV Ludweiler 8.M7 0:06:33
58. Rauls, Sophia LC Rehlingen 11.wW9 0:06:39
59. Griman, Aidan LG Reimsbach-Oppen 7.M6 0:06:59
60. Kauf, Pascal DJK SG St. Ingbert 8.M6 0:07:34
61. Kuhs, Mia AC Diefflen 9.ws8 0:07:59
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

1290 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
©O® N ®NMEOO®ONOORMONMNEOOONGORAWNEOO®NODGRMWDNDREO

Bentz, Dominik
Jacobi, Felix

Winter, Adrian

Bach, Philipp

Barra, Elias

Freund, Arne

Stein, Anton

Blum, Sofia

Turnsek, Jan
Hartmann, Johanna
Maurer, Matthias
Klemm, Fiene

Ehre, Hannes

Klein, Amelie

Schlett, Finn

Irsch, Katharina
Biehler, Lal3e
Gomer, Denis

Will, Justus

Linn, Joshua
Hoffmann, Emilia
Heit, Sebastian
Hamm&eacute, Noah
Kurda, Sofie

Weis, Julian

Kraufl3, Joshua
Kujath, Emma

Linn, Luise Theresa
Schmitt, Tom
Santos, Yann
Kraemer, Aaron
Hibner, Noah
Blumberg, Vinzenz
Molter, Mina

Vogt, Lina
Schneider, Jana Viktoria
Hamoudi, Ali-Ridha
Krempchen, Mia
Moroldo, Aime&eacute
Jerzenbeck, Marleen
Lichtmef3, Simon
Klawitter, Paula
Lébenbriick, Tayo
Knuth, Anni

Eid, ARinat

Lambert, Alma
BolRmann, Anna Lena
BolRmann, Marie Carmen
Gabriel, Helena

Verein/Ort

SV GO! Saar 05

SV GO! Saar 05

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Ludweiler

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
ATSV Saarbriicken
TV Homburg

TV Elm

TV Elm

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Saarwellingen

TV Saarwellingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Saarwellingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

TV St. Wendel

TV St. Wendel

TV Elm

ATSV Saarbriicken
LC Rehlingen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Kirkel

TV Homburg

LG Reimsbach-Oppen
TV Pittlingen

TV Elm

Athletic Perl

TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

Kanu-Club Undine Saarlouis e.V.

DJK SG St. Ingbert
TV Saarwellingen
TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Elm

Pl./AK
1.M11
2.M11
1.M10
3.M11
4.M11
5.M11
2.M10
1.wilil
3.M10
2.W11
4.M10
1.wW10
6.M11
3.Wl11
5.M10
2.W10
7.M11
6.M10
7.M10
8.M10
4.W11
8.M11
9.M10
3.W10
9.M11

10.M10
5W11
6.W11

10.M11
11.M10
11.M11
12.M10
12.M11
7.W11
4. W10
5.W10
13.M11
6.W10
8.Wl11
7.W10
13.M10
9.W11
14.M11
8.W10
10.wW11
9.W10
10.W10
11.W10
12.W10

Zeit
0:05:07
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:14
0:05:18
0:05:21
0:05:30
0:05:37
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:40
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:52
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:03
0:06:03
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:12
0:06:13
0:06:18
0:06:24
0:06:26
0:06:28
0:06:29
0:06:41
0:06:41
0:06:45
0:06:46
0:06:54
0:07:03
0:07:10
0:07:28
0:07:53
0:07:59
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

1290 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Franz, Malin TV Ludweiler 13.w10 0:08:15
51. Schéfer, Janna ATSV Saarbriicken 14.W10 0:08:16
52. Weis, Maximilian LC Rehlingen 15.M11 0:08:34
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

2030 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Amelott, Marten
Bach, Johannes
Hoffmann, Jonas
Schmidt, Mateo
Berner, Yorem
Franz, Nelson
Hohmann, Julian
Jerzenbeck, Emilia
Zoller, Teresa
Blug, Elena
Strzyzewski, Lukas
Will, Ella

Deil3ler, David
Wittig, Amy
Marquordt, Charlotte
Kraemer, Jenny
Strzyzewski, Emilia
Graber, Paula
Gillet, Moritz

Blug, AlyRa
Chadid, Yasmin
Simon, Lilli
Gammel, Anna
Becker, Noah
Rink, Anna

Fuchs, Hannes
Zitt, Florian
Schwehm, Rebecca
Pattu, Ishan
Weirich, Clara
Schulze, Liara
Cavelius, Mia
Schmidt, Jan
Gehring, Carla
Bennoit, Svea
Weber, Hannah
Schwehm, Robin
Grin, Elisa

Dandl, Katharina
Gotzinger, Luise
Roémeling, Nele
Kolz, Johanna
Kiefer, Simon
Zahringer, Chralotte

Steuer-Best, Charlotte

Malmich, Helene
Hahn, Fabienne

Verein/Ort PI./AK
SV GO! Saar 05 1.M13
TV Ludweiler 1.M12
LC Rehlingen 2.M13
SV GO! Saar 05 2.M12
SV GO! Saar 05 3.M13
TV Ludweiler 4.M13
SV GO! Saar 05 3.M12
LC Rehlingen 1.W14
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 2.W14
LAC Saarlouis 1.W15
LC Rehlingen 4.M12
LG Reimsbach-Oppen 1.wW12
Kanu-Club Undine Saarlouis e.V. 5.M12
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald 2.W15
LAC Saarlouis 1.w13
LC Rehlingen 2.W13
LC Rehlingen 2.W12
DJK SG St. Ingbert 3.W15
TV Ludweiler 5.M13
LAC Saarlouis 3.W13
TV Piesbach 4.W15
Kanu-Club Undine Saarlouis e.V. 3.W12
LC Rehlingen 3.wi14
TV Ludweiler 6.M13
TV Ludweiler 4.W13
Riegelsberg Phonix 6.M12
DJK SG St. Ingbert 7.M13
DJK SG St. Ingbert 4 W14
SV GO! Saar 05 7.M12
TV Saarwellingen 4.W12
LC Rehlingen 5.W14
LC Rehlingen 5.wW12
TV Elm 8.M12
TV Ludweiler 6.Ww14
LA Team Saar - DJK Kdllerbach 5.W13
TV Ludweiler 6.W12
DJK SG St. Ingbert 8.M13
LA Team Saar - DJK Kéllerbach 6.W13
LC Rehlingen 7.W12
LC Rehlingen 8.W12
LG Saar 70 -TV Ottweiler Leichtathletik 8.W12
LC Rehlingen 7.W14
LC Rehlingen 9.M13
DJK SG St. Ingbert 5.W15
LV Merzig 8.w14
TV Elm 9.W14
TV Ludweiler 7.W13

Zeit
0:07:41
0:07:44
0:07:47
0:07:49
0:08:14
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:50
0:09:02
0:09:04
0:09:08
0:09:10
0:09:12
0:09:15
0:09:18
0:09:21
0:09:24
0:09:26
0:09:31
0:09:36
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:43
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:09:52
0:09:53
0:09:55
0:10:02
0:10:14
0:10:15
0:10:16
0:10:16
0:10:17
0:10:17
0:10:22
0:10:24
0:10:27
0:10:41
0:10:41
0:10:42
0:10:44
0:10:50
0:10:50
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

3320 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Kalkes, Santiago
2. Braun, Timo
3. Maistoru, David-Luis
4. Krieger, Emely
5. Riesbeck, Marx
6. Weber, Dennis
7. Wiesen, Moritz
8. Kronberg, Sarah
9. Bastian, Bele
10. Bopp, Bettina
11. Reichard, Nathalie
12. Irsch, Hanna
13. Watanabe, Takumi
14. Irsch, Silvia
15. Kohler, Sabine
16. Zimmer, Anne
17. Celette, Gabi
18. Schmitt, Jolina
19. Hamsch, Annegret
20. Aktmeyer, Emely
21. Bund, Melia
22. Bach, Ann-Kathrin

Verein/Ort

LAC Saarlouis

TV Homburg

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Theeltal

LAC Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

DJK SG St. Ingbert

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
SV GO! Saar 05

TV Lebach

LC Rehlingen

TV Ludweiler

LA Team Saar

TV EIm

TV Ludweiler

TV Ludweiler

Pl./AK
1.M15
1.M14
2.M14

1.wu18
3.M14
4.M14
5.M14
1.W35
1.W50
1.W55
2.W35

2.WU18
2.M15
1.w40
2.W50
3.W50
1.W65
1.wW
2.W55
2.W
3.wW
3.W35

Zeit
0:12:58
0:13:21
0:13:33
0:13:34
0:14:09
0:14:30
0:15:06
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:16:05
0:16:18
0:16:46
0:17:07
0:17:11
0:17:22
0:17:31
0:18:37
0:18:50
0:18:56
0:19:23
0:20:48
0:20:58
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29. Crosslauf TV Elm (ElIm) am 19.11.2023

4060 Meter

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN

NNNNMNNNNNNRPRRPPEPRRREPRPREPR PR
© N O WNRE O O®NO®OMWDNRO

Zehfeld, Lennart
Schumacher, Marc
Koch, Thomas
Peter, Jerome
Agostini, Lucca
Ackermann, Paul
Hock, Luca

Irsch, Benjamin
Klasen, Simon
Oster, Maxence
Bach, Christoph
Zaffuto, Jan
Weber-Winter, Dirk
Franz,Patrick
Schneider, Sebastian
Jungfer, Achim
Dandl, Alxeander
Schneider, Tobias
Blank, Michael
Gier, Reiner

Blum, Hans Jirgen
Csepregi, Tibor
Maurer, Jochen
Jakobs, Hans-Glinter
Klein, Christoph
Hahn, Noel
Deutschmann, Alf
Zipfler, Werner

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig
nextgendingmad

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LC Rehlingen

Metz Triathlon

TV Ludweiler

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
TV Ludweiler

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
Tri-Sport Saar-Hochwald
LC Rehlingen

Kanu-Club Undine Saarlouis e.V.

LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LAG Saarbriicken

TV Bliesdahlheim
Bisttal-Runners

LC Rehlingen

TV Ludweiler

TV EIm

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

Pl./AK
1.MU20
1.M
1.M40
2.M
1.MU18
2.MU18
3.M
2.M40
4.M
3.MU18
3.M40
2.MU20
1.M45
4.M40
3.MU20
1.M50
5.M40
1.M30
1.M55
1.M60
2.M60
3.M60
6.M40
1.M70
2.M55
4.MU18
2.M45
4.M60

Zeit
0:13:24
0:14:07
0:14:16
0:14:44
0:14:49
0:14:54
0:15:10
0:15:15
0:15:32
0:15:43
0:15:52
0:15:57
0:16:51
0:17:00
0:17:09
0:17:10
0:17:32
0:19:01
0:19:25
0:20:04
0:20:48
0:20:59
0:21:34
0:21:39
0:22:03
0:24:16
0:26:10
0:27:38
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8.12 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Bernardon, Ramon
2. Kiefer, Jochen
3. Altmeier, Frank
4. Kattler, Manuel
5. Fontaine, Dominik
6. Kramer, Korg
7. Schwenk, Michael
8. Schwinn, Udo
9. Oster, Laurent
10. Kronberg, Sarah
11. Hoyler, Rudolf
12. Hoffmann-Zemelka, Caroline
13. LaRahn, Wolfgang
14. Tittelbach, Evelyn
15. Thelen, Pascal
16. Engels, Jirgen
17. Keilen, Bettina
18. Zimmermann, Sven
19. Seibert, Judith

Verein/Ort

LTF Marpingen
TV Elm

TV Elm

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Theeltal
Turboteam Nordsaar
TV Lebach

Metz Triathlon

LTF Theeltal
Run4Fun Bibingen
TV EIm

TV EIm

Parkrun Merzig

LT Olympia Ramstein
LV Merzig
TV Rockershausen

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
1.wW

10.M
2.W
11.M
3.wW
12.M
13.M
4.W
14.M
S5.W

Zeit
0:33:27
0:34:16
0:35:51
0:37:44
0:40:12
0:40:33
0:40:59
0:41:34
0:41:39
0:41:57
0:43:53
0:49:07
0:49:10
0:49:30
0:55:56
0:56:31
0:58:17
1:05:23
1:09:22
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